KINGS POINT RECREATION AREA - BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Executive Committee: (4)

lovine, Frank - Chairperson
Feinberg, Rochelle

Morrow, Fran

Lefkowitz, Bonnie

Building Committee: (10)

lovine, Frank - Chair

Benjamin, Elaine
Bradley, Ken
D’Ortiz, Lisa
Dulman, William
Herman, Dick

Hoffmann, Howard

Marble, Bill
Miller, Joe
Fox, Maureen

Entertainment Committee: (7 )

Levine, Barry - Chair

Berger, Betsy
Fox, Maureen
Kolsky, Anita
Simon, Arthur
Sokolow, Judith
Peritz, Rhoda

Financial Review Committee: (11)

Flomen, Jerry

Hoffmann, Howard — V. Chair

Benjamin, Elaine
Bradley, Ken
D’Ortiz, Lisa
Eichas, Terry
Fox, Maureen
Klein, Bruce
lovine, Frank
Miller, Joe
Ohlstein, Marsha

Code
KPCA

COMMITTEE ASSIGNMENTS 2022

733 Flanders P

BRITTANY 349 Brittany H

ICA
ICA

KPCA

WATERFORD

KPCA
SEVILLE
ICA

ICA

ICA
KPCA

TUSCANY

SAXONY

ICA

ICA
SAXONY
ICA

ICA

ICA
KPCA

Code
ICA
ICA

WATERFORD

KPCA
SEVILLE
ICA
SAXONY

503 Capri K
296 Flanders G

733 Flanders P
93 Waterford D
528 Monaco K
11 Seville A
169 Burgundy D
44 Burgundy A
13 Burgundy A
434 Monaco J
167 Tuscany C
204 Saxony E

396 Piedmont |
6 Burgundy A
204 Saxony E
386 Piedmont |
8 Piedmont A
162 Burgundy D
178 Monaco D

109 Capri C

13 Burgundy A
93 Waterford D
528 Monaco K
11 Seville A
311 Capri G
204 Saxony E

WATERFORD 156 Waterford G

KPCA
TUSCANY

BRITTANY

733 Flanders P
167 Tuscany C
347 Brittany H

495-6524
865-9324
498-5668
516-238-0254

495-6524
813-362-8529
817-521-5408
251-3155
455-2771
498-4343
499-4870
716-844-1850
270-2561
773-761-9527

714-3202
381-7900
773-761-9527
215-908-5900
732-239-4162
954-560-2974
495-2022

495-6465
499-4870
813-362-8529
817-521-5408
251-3155
445-6680
773-761-9527
303-1460
495-6524
270-2561
336-442-9547



Grievance Committee: (6)

DiPritzito, Annette KPCA 735 Flanders P 516-581-1333
Dulman, William ICA 169 Burgundy D 455-2771
Marble, William KPCA 434 Monaco J 716-844-1850
Wilson, Susan KPCA 408 Flanders | 901-0598
Turschmann, Cindy ICA 866 Flanders S 450-7125
Ohlstein, Marsha BRITTANY 347 Brittany H 336-442-9547

Strategic Planning Committee: (8)

lovine, Frank — Chair KPCA 733 Flanders P 495-6524
Bradley, Ken KPCA 528 Monaco K 817-521-5408
D’Ortiz, Lisa SEVILLE 11 Seville A 251-3155
Feinberg, Rochelle BRITTANY 349 Brittany H 865-9324
Fox, Maureen SAXONY 204 Saxony E 773-761-9527
Klein, Bruce WATERORD 156 Waterford G 303-1460
Miller, Joe TUSCANY 167 Tuscany C 270-2561
Morrow, Fran ICA 503 Capri K 498-5668

Note: Frank lovine & Rochelle Feinberg, Board of Director’s Chairperson & V. Chairman are “Ex-
Officio” to ALL COMMITTEES.

***ONLY spokespersons to address the news media, (T.V., Radio, Newspapers, etc), authorized by the
Board of Directors are: Chairperson and/or Lisa Manzione, Vice-President of VESTA.

Codes Defined:

SAX Saxony Condominium Association, Inc.

KPCA Kings Point Community Association, Inc.

ICA Independent Condominium Associations of Kings Point, Inc.
BRITTANY Brittany Condominium Association, Inc.

TUSCANY Tuscany Condominium Association, Inc.

SEVILLE Seville Condominium Association, Inc.

WATERFORD Waterford Condominium Associaton, Inc.

VESTA Vesta Property Services, Inc. — Recreation Areas



